Condominium
CENTRO CONDO 1107
#MLS: A11452406
$2900

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2023/09/14

Miami, FL 33131
151 SE 1st St, #1107
49 m*

-?7-

2016

1

1

his stunning 1/1 loft-style apartment is the perfect place for anyone looking to experience city life in
downtown Miami. With high ceilings and polished concrete floors, youll be delighted by the modern and chic
feel of this unit. Enjoy incredible views from your private balcony of both the city and partial water views. The
building offers a range of amenities including a rooftop pool, fitness center, sauna, lounge & social room all
designed by renowned designer Yves Behar. The home comes complete with stainless steel appliances plus a
front-loading washer & dryer. To make life even easier theres free high-speed 400 Mbps internet included as
well as Apple TV with over 120 basic channels! Just a few blocks away from American Airlines Arena, Bayside

Marketplace, and Brickell City Centre.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



